One-way flow control valves VFOC
TOC Bookmark
One-way flow control valves VFOC
Product range overview – One-way flow control valves
Key features
Type codes
Datasheet
General technical data
Operating and environmental conditions
Materials
Dimensions
Ordering data
2 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2021/11
One-way flow control valves VFOC
Product range overview – One-way flow control valves
Version Valve function Version Type Outlet
direction of
connection
Pneumatic
connection 1
Pneumatic
connection 2
qnN1) Adjusting
element
a Page/
Internet
[l/min]
Standard Polymer
Exhaust air one-
way flow control
function
VFOE-LE Elbow outlet QS-4, QS-6, QS-8,
QS-10, QS-12
M5, G1/8, G1/4,
G3/8, G1/2, R1/8,
R1/4, R3/8, R1/2
90 ... 1200 Rotary knob with
detent
vfoe
GRLA Elbow outlet QS-6, QS-8 G1/8, G1/4, G3/8 520 ... 650 Knurled screw grla
Supply air one-
way flow control
function
VFOE-LS Elbow outlet QS-4, QS-6,  QS-8 M5, M7, G1/8,
R1/8
90 ... 180 Rotary knob with
detent
vfoe
Metal
Exhaust air one-
way flow control
function
GRLA Elbow outlet QS-3, QS-4, QS-6,
QS-8, QS-10,
QS-12
M5, G1/8, G1/4,
G3/8, G1/2
100 ... 1580 Slotted head
screw
grla
Knurled screw
M5, G1/8, G1/4,
G3/8, G1/2, G3/4
M5, G1/8, G1/4,
G3/8, G1/2, G3/4
95 ... 4320 Slotted head
screw
grla
M5, G1/8, G1/4 M5, G1/8, G1/4 95 ... 610 Knurled screw
PK-3, PK-4, PK-6 M5, G1/8, G1/4 83 ... 540 Slotted head
screw
grla
GRLSA Elbow outlet QS-6, QS-8 G1/8, G1/4 0 ... 450 Rotary knob with
scale, internal hex
grlsa

Q4 Push-in connector 4 mm
Q6 Push-in connector 6 mm
Type codes
6 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2021/11
One-way flow control valves VFOC
Datasheet
One-way flow control function -M- Flow rate
0 ... 270 l/min
-Q- Temperature range
–10 ... +60°C
-L- Operating pressure
0.2 ... 10 bar
General technical data
Pneumatic connection 2 Push-in sleeve QS-4 Push-in sleeve QS-6
Pneumatic connection 1 QS-4 QS-6
Note on pneumatic connection 2 Only suitable for push-in connector QS from Festo
Valve function Supply air one-way flow control function
Adjusting element Slotted head screw
Actuation type Manual
Type of mounting Plug-in, with push-in sleeve
Mounting position Any
Operating and environmental conditions
Operating pressure [bar] 0.2 ... 10
Operating medium Compressed air to ISO 8573-1:2010 [7:4:4]
Note on the operating/pilot medium Lubricated operation possible (in which case lubricated operation will always be required)
Ambient temperature [°C] –10 ... +60
Temperature of medium [°C] –10 ... +60
Storage temperature [°C] –10 ... +40
Standard nominal flow rate qnN at 6 a 5 bar as a function of spindle
rotations n
Standard flow rate qn at 6 a 0 bar as a function of spindle rotations n
QS-6
QS-4
QS-6
QS-4
Datasheet
General technical data
Operating and environmental conditions
Supply air
72021/11 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
One-way flow control valves VFOC
Datasheet
Materials
Sectional view
One-way flow control valve
[1] Adjusting screw High-alloy stainless steel
[2] Swivel connection Die-cast zinc
[3] Releasing ring POM
[4] Hollow bolt Black anodised wrought aluminium alloy
– Seals NBR
Note on materials RoHS-compliant
Dimensions Download CAD data a www.festo.com
H- - Note
The push-in sleeves of the one-way
flow control valves VFOC are solely
compatible with push-in fittings QS
from Festo a www.festo.com/
catalogue. Only this combination
ensures they are securely held in
the push-in fitting.
Type Push-in
sleeve @
Tubing O.D. D2 D3 ~H ~H1 ~L L1 ~L2
@ @
D D1
VFOC-S-S4-Q4 4 4 10 ±0.2 8.9 ±0.07 24.7 20.3 23.2 14.8 13.2
VFOC-S-S6-Q6 6 6 12.5 ±0.2 13.8 ±0.07 32.6 25.7 28 16.5 15.8